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Place
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SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT

LAHDESSA 6.3.- 7.3. 1937

Kansainvalinen yhdistetyn 17 km hiihto + maki

International Nordic Combined Cross Country 17 km + Ski-Jumping

Nimi
Name

Brodahl
Hyyrylainen
Nikunen
Suuronen
Murama
Kaplas
[lvonen
Vesalainen
Sihvonen
Méakinen
Kemppainen
Valonen
Arola
Nieminen
Salonen
Hortling
Peltola
Willman
Palli
Pakkanen
Simola
Olaste
Salminen
Hanko
Kallio

Lopputulokset
Final results

Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04

Nimi
Name

Brodahl
Murama
Nikunen
Hyyrylainen
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Lahti 6-7.3.1937

Seura
Club

Kainuun Hs.
Evon Metsépojat
J:kylan Kisa-Toverit
OHS

Puijon Hiihtajat
LHS

Kotkan HS
Ruokolahden Raju
LHS

Kainuun HS
Hyvinkdan Tahko
Valkeak. Haka
Hollolan Toverit
LHS

Kainuun HS
Pyhantaan Urh.
LHS

LHS

Mikkelin HS

LHS

Kainuun HS

LHS

Pirkkalan Urh.
Poj.-Karj. HS

Kansallisuus
Nationality

Seura
Club

NOR
OHS FIN
Evon MetsapojatFIN
Kainuun Hs. FIN

Kansallisuus

Nationality

NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Pisteet
Points

Aika
Time

1,04,57
1,07,22
1,07,30
1,09,04
1,09,40
1,10,00
1,10,26
1,10,29
1,11,25
1,11,35
1,12,40
1,12,49
1,14,00
1,14,04
1,14,57
1,16,04
1,16,17
1,16,45
1,17,22
1,19,21
1,19,28
1,19,57
1,20,49
1,22,38
1,23,28

Tulokset
Results

438,3
428,9
423,4
419,6



05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

[lvonen
Vesalainen
Valonen
Méakinen
Suuronen
Arola

Kemppainen

Palli
Hortling
Sihvonen
Salminen
Olaste
Peltola
Simola
Hanko
Nieminen
Salonen
Pakkanen
Kaplas
Kallio
Willman

T.
Pentti
S.

Y.
Pauli

<ZXO

LHS FIN
Kotkan HS FIN
Hyvink&an Tahko FIN
LHS FIN
J:kylan K-T FIN
Valkeak. Haka  FIN
Kainuun HS FIN
LHS FIN
Kainuun HS FIN
R:lahden Raju FIN
LHS FIN
Kainuun HS FIN
Pyhantaan Urh. FIN
LHS FIN
Pirkkalan Urh. FIN
Hollolan Toverit FIN
LHS FIN
Mikkelin HS FIN
Puijon Hiihtdjat FIN
Poj.-Karj. HS FIN
LHS FIN

401,1
400,9
400,0
396,9
394,6
382,1
375,2
370,4
362,7
360,4
353,0
347,6
327,1
325,9
322,1
315,3
310,3
299,8
282,1
239,2
236,2



